
  
 

  

    

  
 

  

    
           

 
 

  

    
    

  
 

   

    
            

    
        
        
         
       

  
         
  
 
 
  
   

BUREAU OF TRANSPORTATION SAFETY (BOTS) 
Wisconsin Dept. of Transportation (WisDOT) Hill Farms State Transportation Building (HFTSB) 
Division of State Patrol (DSP) 4802 Sheboygan Ave., Rm. 551 

 PO Box 7936
 Madison, WI 53707 

Section Chief
 Randy Romanski (608) 709-0064 Randy.Romanski@dot.wi.gov 
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SPMs: Larry Corsi (608) 709-0081 Larry.Corsi@dot.wi.gov 
RPMs/LELs: Laura Vande Hey (608) 709-0065 Laura.VandeHey@dot.wi.gov 
Statewide Law Enforcement Liaisons (LELs) 
Randy Wiessinger (608) 516-6767 rpw@wiessinger.com 
Rick Olig (920) 979-0459 rick@oligconsulting.net 

State Program Managers (SPMs)       Regional Program Managers (RPMs) 

Theresa Nelson 
Madison HFSTB (above) 
(608) 709-0062 
TheresaM.Nelson@dot.wi.gov 

       Beth Heflin 
       5005 Hwy. 53 South 
       Eau Claire, WI  54701 
       (608) 598-9669 (mobile)
       Elizabeth.Heflin@dot.wi.gov 

Jennifer Laack 
Madison HFSTB (above) 
(608) 709-0066 
JenniferL.Laack@dot.wi.gov 

       Bob Bott 
       9477 WI Hwy. 16 
       Onalaska, WI  54650 
       (920) 246-1835 (mobile)  
       Robert.Bott@dot.wi.gov 

Jacqueline Kamin 
Madison HFSTB (above) 
(608) 709-0085 
Jacqueline.Kamin@dot.wi.gov 

       Mike Panosh 
       3651 Dewey St. 
       Manitowoc, WI  54220 
       (920) 360-2858 (mobile)

 (920) 683-4960
       Michael.Panosh@dot.wi.gov 

Tina BonDurant        Joe Davis 
Madison HFSTB (above)        433 W Saint Paul Ave. 
(608) 709-0077        Milwaukee, WI  53203 
Tina.BonDurant@dot.wi.gov        (608) 598-9668 (mobile)

       Joseph.DavisSr@dot.wi.gov 


